
Ciao! 
Welcome to Vero Moderno.

We aim to deliver a memorable Italian experience, by serving you
authentic and modern Italian food with a friendly and e�cient

service.

Our wines are proudly hand picked from small, independent Italian
wine producers, making them unlikely to be seen elsewhere!

We also have a list of unique house-crafted drinks for you to try.

From premium Italian liqueurs to tasty signature cocktails
including the �nest spirits in the world. 

Relax and enjoy.

Salute e buon appetito!

Beppe and Vero Moderno Team 



Ask us for information about production, characteristics & tasting notes!

I  Vini (Wines)

Nero D’Avola - Emporio Rosso - Sicilia
175ml   £9.50     250ml   £10.50
Primitivo - Piantaferro - Puglia
175ml   £10.50     250ml   £11.50
Merlot (Organic, Vegan) - Sottovoce - Veneto
175ml   £11.50     250ml   £12.50
Nero di Troia - Pignataro - Puglia
Appassimento - Passo del Sud - Puglia
Aglianico del Beneventano - Collezione Tombacco - Campania
Rosso di Montalcino - Esperienza n8 - Toscana
Barolo - Tenute Neirano - Piemonte
Amarone della Valpolicella - Domini Veneti - Veneto

Cantina  Privata  (Our Private Cellar) 

Vini Rossi - �e �nest Italian red wines 

Bottle

£29

£32

£35

£40
£45
£50
£55
£65
£75

Lupicaia - Castello del Terriccio - Toscana
Tignanello - Marchesi Antinori  - Toscana
Ornellaia - Bolgheri - Toscana
Sassicaia - Tenuta San Guido - Toscana

£200
£275
£375
£475

Dom Perignon - Moët Chandon - France

Dom Perignon Rosé - Moët Chandon - France

Ornellaia - Bolgheri - Toscana

£250
£350
£350

Inzolia - Emporio Bianco - Sicilia
175ml   £9.50     250ml   £10.50
Pinot Grigio - Intrigo - Veneto
175ml   £10.50     250ml   £11.50
Soave (Vegan) - Le Poesie - Veneto
175ml   £11.50     250ml   £12.50
Fiano del Salento - Surani - Puglia
Sauvignon Blanc - Mamari - Sicilia
Vermentino - Akenta Cuveè - Sardegna 
Gavi di Gavi - Bricco dei Guazzi - Piemonte

£29

£32

£35

£40
£45
£50
£55

Roccamenna Rosato - Gemini- Sicilia
175ml   £9.50     250ml   £10.50
Pinot Grigio Blush - Le Poesie - Veneto

£29

£32

Prosecco DOC Extra Dry - Ca’ del Goge - Veneto
125ml   £9.50
Prosecco Rosé (Organic) - Anno Domini - Veneto

£35

£40

Rossi (Red)

Bottle

Champagne Bottle

BottleBianchi (White)

BottleRosé

BottleBollicine (Sparkling wine)



Cocktails

Modern Italians - House crafted signatures

Espresso Martini
�e real one...freshly brewed Italian co�ee meets vodka,
Italian Borghetti co�ee liqueur and a gentle touch of vanilla

Little Italy
Bourbon Whiskey, sweet vermouth, rhubarb and zesty orange:
a punchy little cocktail!

Margarita Siciliana
Tequila, Amaro Averna Sicilian grapefruit:
a beautiful three-pronged tribute to Trinacria

A Night in Milan
Gin, citrus, Fernet Branca: a stylish tipple with an aromatic
ginger �nish

Franco’s Cabinet
Branca Menta and �ery Rye Whiskey shaken together with
lemon juice: a thirst-quenching drink, full of character

An Italian in Moscow
Italian Campari meets Russian Vodka and a generous splash
of freshly squeezed blood orange. Just wow!

£12.50

£12

£12

£12

£12

£11.50

Negronis - An Italian Excellence with loads of twists!

Vero Moderno Negroni
�e beloved classic but with the �nest ingredients:
Genesi premium Italian Gin, Antica Formula and Campari

Montenegroni
Orange-infused Gin, Cinzano red Vermouth, Amaro
Montenegro: a zesty twist on the classic with no Campari

Caribbean Negroni
Chairman’s Reserve Spiced Rum, bitter Campari and Cinzano
red Vermouth: exotic but hey! Still with a kick! 

Negroni Bianco
�ink di�erent: London Dry Gin, Extra dry white vermouth
with citrussy bergamot: nice and crisp!

Negroski
Polish Vodka (�at’s right!), Campari bitter and red Vermouth:
an eastern twist not the faint hearted!

£13

£12.50

£12.50

£12

£12

Le Bollicine - Prosecco based, fruity cocktails

Vero Moderno Bellini
Peach or Strawberry and Prosecco, the Vero Moderno way!

Vimto Royal
A �tting tribute to our building. Vimto’s �rst ever factory:
strawberry and blackcurrant with a cheeky alcholic twist

Lemonissimo
A customer favourite - Limoncello, orange peel and rhubarb
with a generous splash of Prosecco 

£12

£11

£11



Our crafted range of Spritzes: unique Italian liqueurs meet Prosecco.

We use only premium Mediterranean tonic water made with
natural ingredients, charged seperately for only £2.50

Spritz Cocktails

Italian Gin & Tonics

Non-alcholic drinks

Sbagliato
Sweet vermouth and Campari - Mistaken!

Bolognese
Bittersweet orange peel notes with a �oral �nish - Classy!

Calabrese
Violet, cardamon and black pepper - Complex & interesting

Italico
“Rosolio di Bergamotto” Italian citrus botanicals - Summery!

Segreto
Cinnamon, cloves and a secret Italian ingredient - Aromatic

Aperol Spritz
�e classic Venetian spritz

Milan Bitter
Made with Campari, Milan’s bitter twist on the classic spritz

Napoletano
Limoncello and a scent of basil - Scented and crisp!

£12.50

£12

£12

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£12

£12

Engine Organic Gin
Juniper, lemon and liquorice notes. Herbaceous and
fragrant Gin from Piemonte

Genesi Gin
Full bodied, copper distilled in small batches with 14
di�erent botanicals from Sardegna

Perfetto Blood Orange
Juicy Sicilian blood orange infused Gin

Perfetto Lemon
Sorrento lemon infused Gin

Perfetto Rosa
Sicialian grapefruit infused pink Gin

50ml

£13
25ml

£6.50

£14

£14

£14

£14

£7

£7

£7

£7

Lyres Dry London Zero (add mixer +£2.50)
Firm �avours of juniper and citrus scents for a
non-alcoholic, complex Gin

Menabrea 0%
Italian Spritz Zero
Amaretto Sour Zero
Mocktail - (Ask our sta� for options available) 

50ml

£12
25ml

£6

£4.75
£8
£8
£9



Spirits  (add mixer +£1.95)

Scotch Whisky
Johnny Walker Black Label
Glenmorangie 12yo Nectar D’or

Lagavullin 16y

Bourbon, Irish, American and Japanese Whiskey

Jack Daniels N7
Jamesons
Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve
Makers Mint Julep
Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Johnny Walker Gold Label

Nikka from the Barrel
Nikka Pure Malt
Suntory Yamazaki 12yo
Cognac and Calvados

Martel VS Cognac
Le Comte Calvados
Hine Rare VSOP
Richard Hennessy XO
Rum

Havana 3yo
Havana 7yo
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum
Chairman Reserve Spiced
Havana Seleccion de Maestros

Tequila

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado
Olmeca Alto
Tapatio Anejo
Vodka

Finlandia
JJ Whitley Vanilla Vodka
Zubrowka
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Other

Southern Comfort
Baileys
Mozart Chocolate
Malibu
Cointreau
Antica Formula Carpano Vermouth
Passoa
Grand Marnier

25ml 50ml

Johnny Walker Blue Label

£5
£8
£9
£11

£20

£10
£16
£18
£22
£40

£5
£5

£5.50
£6.50

£7
£8

£9.50
£10
£13

£10
£10

£11.50
£13
£14
£16
£19
£20
£26

£5
£5

£7.50
£20

£10
£10
£17
£40

£5
£5.50
£5.50

£6
£7

£10
£11
£11
£12
£12

£5
£5
£6
£7

£10
£11
£12
£14

£5
£5

£5.50
£6

£6.50

£10
£10
£11
£12
£13

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5

£5.50

£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£11



Mediterranean Tonic Water £3.95

Limonata, Aranciata, Aranciata Rossa, Lemon & Mint

San Pellegrino £4.25

Freshly Squeezed Juices £4.25

Bottled Water (75cl, Still/Sparkling) £4.50

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten Free £5.50

Soft Drinks 

Coca Cola Zero £3.75

Coca Cola £3.75

Lime & Soda £3.75

Lemonade £3.75

Draught

Bottles

Manabrea Bionda (Lager) Half  £3.80  Pint £7.30

Beavertown Neckoil (IPA) Half  £3.80  Pint £7.30

Menabrea Blonde £5.20

Menabrea Amber £5.50

Peroni Nastro Azzurro £5.50

Ichnusa £5.90

Old Mout Cider Berries & Cherries £6.95

Le Birre  (Beers)

Peroni Red £4.90

Moretti £4.80

Ginger Beer £3.75

Ask sta� for our selection



Limoncello

Sambuca

Jagermeister

VOV Zabajone Egg Nog

Amaretto

Italicus Bergamotto

Amaro Montenegro

Amaro Averna

Amaro Ramazzotti

Fernet Branca

Fernet Branca Menta

Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur

Caffe’  Sport Borghetti

Cynar

Grappa Barricata

Amaro Del Capo

* All wines served by the glass are also available at 125 ml measures.
Please note that alcoholic drinks may contain allergen ingredients: in

case of any concerns please speak to a member of sta�. All our spirits are
served in quantities of 25ml or multiple thereof.

All prices include VAT, charged at current rate.

Flat White
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Authentic Italian Alcoholic Coffee
Italiano Amaretto Liqueur

Ultras Ca�e Borghetti Liqueur

Bombardino Zabajone Egg Nog Liqueur & Brandy

Espresso

Caffetteria  (Hot Drinks)

Ammazzacaffe’  (Digestives)

Macchiato

25ml 50ml

£10

£10

£10

£10

£11

£11

£11

£12

£12

£12

£10

£12

£11

£10

£12

£12

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£5.50

£5

£6

£6

£4.50

£4.75

£4.25

£3.95

£4.25

£4.50

£4.75

£4.95

£10.95

£3.50

£3.75

Single

Single

Double

Double



What’s on! 

Tuesday to Friday 12-2.30pm - takeaway available

Lunch deal 

Please ask sta� for more information or visit our website
www.veromoderno.co.uk 

“Taste of Italy”
themed night 

Saturday 12pm-2:30pm 

Brunch
 Italiano 

Italian Slow roasts 
Sunday from 12pm 

Special news

Scan here to subscribe to our mailing list >
& exclusive o�ers


