

Ciao!

Welcome to Vero Moderno.

We aim to deliver a memorable Italian experience, by serving you authentic and modern Italian food with a friendly and efficient service.

Our wines are proudly hand picked from small, independent Italian wine producers, making them unlikely to be seen elsewhere!

We also have a list of unique house-crafted drinks for you to try.

From premium Italian liqueurs to tasty signature cocktails including the finest spirits in the world.

Relax and enjoy.

Salute e buon appetito!

Beppe and Vero Moderno Team



I Vini (Wines)

 $Ask\ us\ for\ information\ about\ production,\ characteristics\ \mathcal{E}\ tasting\ notes!$

Rossi (Red)	Bottle
Nero D'Avola - Emporio Rosso - Sicilia 175ml £9.50 250ml £10.50	£29
Primitivo - Piantaferro - Puglia 175ml £10.50 250ml £11.50	£32
Merlot (Organic, Vegan) - Sottovoce - Veneto 175ml £11.50 250ml £12.50	£35
Nero di Troia - Pignataro - Puglia	£40
Appassimento - Passo del Sud - Puglia	£45
Aglianico del Beneventano - Collezione Tombacco - Campania	£50
Rosso di Montalcino - Esperienza n8 - Toscana	£55
Barolo - Tenute Neirano - Piemonte	£65
Amarone della Valpolicella - Domini Veneti - Veneto	£75
Bianchi (White)	Bottle
Inzolia - Emporio Bianco - Sicilia 175ml £9.50 250ml £10.50	£29
Pinot Grigio - <i>Intrigo - Veneto</i> 175ml £10.50 250ml £11.50	£32
Soave (Vegan) - Le Poesie - Veneto	£35
175ml £11.50 250ml £12.50	
Fiano del Salento - Surani - Puglia	£40
Sauvignon Blanc - Mamari - Sicilia	£45
Vermentino - Akenta Cuveè - Sardegna	£50
Gavi di Gavi - Bricco dei Guazzi - Piemonte	£55
Rosé	Bottle
Roccamenna Rosato - Gemini- Sicilia 175ml £9.50 250ml £10.50	£29
Pinot Grigio Blush - Le Poesie - Veneto	£32
Bollicine (Sparkling wine)	Bottle
Prosecco DOC Extra Dry - Ca'del Goge - Veneto 125ml £9.50	£35
Prosecco Rosé (Organic) - Anno Domini - Veneto	£40

Cantina Privata (Our Private Cellar)		
Vini Rossi - The finest Italian red wines	Bottle	
Lupicaia - Castello del Terriccio - Toscana	£200	
Tignanello - Marchesi Antinori - Toscana	£275	
Ornellaia - Bolgheri - Toscana	£375	
Sassicaia - Tenuta San Guido - Toscana	£475	
Champagne	Bottle	
Dom Perignon - Moët Chandon - France	£250	
Dom Perignon Rosé - Moët Chandon - France	£350	
Ornellaia - Bolgheri - Toscana	£350	

Cocktails

Modern Italians - House crafted signatures

Espresso Martini The real onefreshly brewed Italian coffee meets vodka, Italian Borghetti coffee liqueur and a gentle touch of vanilla	£12.50
Little Italy Bourbon Whiskey, sweet vermouth, rhubarb and zesty orange: a punchy little cocktail!	£12
Margarita Siciliana Tequila, Amaro Averna Sicilian grapefruit: a beautiful three-pronged tribute to Trinacria	£12
A Night in Milan Gin, citrus, Fernet Branca: a stylish tipple with an aromatic ginger finish	£12
Franco's Cabinet Branca Menta and fiery Rye Whiskey shaken together with lemon juice: a thirst-quenching drink, full of character	£12
An Italian in Moscow Italian Campari meets Russian Vodka and a generous splash of freshly squeezed blood orange. Just wow!	£11.50
Negronis - An Italian Excellence with loads of twists!	
Vero Moderno Negroni The beloved classic but with the finest ingredients: Genesi premium Italian Gin, Antica Formula and Campari	£13
Montenegroni Orange-infused Gin, Cinzano red Vermouth, Amaro Montenegro: a zesty twist on the classic with no Campari	£12.50
Caribbean Negroni Chairman's Reserve Spiced Rum, bitter Campari and Cinzano red Vermouth: exotic but hey! Still with a kick!	£12.50
Negroni Bianco Think different: London Dry Gin, Extra dry white vermouth with citrussy bergamot: nice and crisp!	£12
Negroski Polish Vodka (That's right!), Campari bitter and red Vermouth: an eastern twist not the faint hearted!	£12
Le Bollicine - Prosecco based, fruity cocktails	
Vero Moderno Bellini Peach or Strawberry and Prosecco, the Vero Moderno way!	£12
Vimto Royal A fitting tribute to our building. Vimto's first ever factory: strawberry and blackcurrant with a cheeky alcholic twist	£11
Lemonissimo A customer favourite - Limoncello, orange peel and rhubarb with a generous splash of Prosecco	£11

Spritz Cocktails

Our crafted range of Spritzes: unique Italian liqueurs meet Prosecco.

Sbagliato Sweet vermouth and Campari - Mistaken!	£12.50
Bolognese Bittersweet orange peel notes with a floral finish - Classy!	£12
Calabrese Violet, cardamon and black pepper - Complex & interesting	£12
Italico "Rosolio di Bergamotto" Italian citrus botanicals - Summery!	£12
Segreto Cinnamon, cloves and a secret Italian ingredient - Aromatic	£12
Aperol Spritz The classic Venetian spritz	£11.50
Milan Bitter Made with Campari, Milan's bitter twist on the classic spritz	£11.50
Napoletano Limoncello and a scent of basil - Scented and crisp!	£11.50

Italian Gin & Tonics

We use only premium Mediterranean tonic water made with natural ingredients, charged seperately for only £2.50

	25ml	50ml
Engine Organic Gin	£6.50	£13
Juniper, lemon and liquorice notes. Herbaceous and fragrant Gin from Piemonte		
Genesi Gin Full bodied, copper distilled in small batches with 14 different botanicals from Sardegna	£7	£14
Perfetto Blood Orange Juicy Sicilian blood orange infused Gin	£7	£14
Perfetto Lemon Sorrento lemon infused Gin	£7	£14
Perfetto Rosa Sicialian grapefruit infused pink Gin	£7	£14

Non-alcholic drinks

Lyres Dry London Zero (add mixer +£2.50) Firm flavours of juniper and citrus scents for a non-alcoholic, complex Gin	25ml £6	50ml £12
Menabrea 0%		£4.75
Italian Spritz Zero		£8
Amaretto Sour Zero		£8
Mocktail - (Ask our staff for options available)		£9

Spirits (add mixer +£1.95)	25ml	50ml
Scotch Whisky		
Johnny Walker Black Label	£5	f10
Glenmorangie 12yo Nectar D'or	£8	£16
Johnny Walker Gold Label	£9	£18
Lagavullin 16y	£11	£22
Johnny Walker Blue Label	£20	£40
Bourbon, Irish, American and Japanese Whiskey		
Jack Daniels N7	£5	£10
Jamesons	£5	£10
Makers Mark	£5.50	£11.50
Woodford Reserve	£6.50	£13
Makers Mint Julep	£7	£14
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	£8	£16
Nikka from the Barrel	£9.50	£19
Nikka Pure Malt	£10	£20
Suntory Yamazaki 12yo	£13	£26
Cognac and Calvados		
Martel VS Cognac	£5	£10
Le Comte Calvados	£5	£10
Hine Rare VSOP	£7.50	£17
Richard Hennessy XO	£20	£40
Rum		
Havana 3yo	£5	£10
Havana 7yo	£5.50	£11
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	£5.50	£11
Chairman Reserve Spiced	£6	£12
Havana Seleccion de Maestros	£7	£12
Tequila		
Olmeca Blanco	£5	£10
Olmeca Reposado	£5	£11
Olmeca Alto	£6	£12
Tapatio Anejo	£7	£14
Vodka		
Finlandia	£5	£10
JJ Whitley Vanilla Vodka	£5	£10
Zubrowka	£5.50	£11
Belvedere	£6	£12
Grey Goose	£6.50	£13
Other		
Southern Comfort	£5	£10
Baileys	£5	£10
Mozart Chocolate	£5	£10
Malibu	£5	£10
Cointreau	£5	£10
Antica Formula Carpano Vermouth	£5	£10
Passoa	£5	£10
Grand Marnier	£5.50	£11

Le Birre (Beers)

Draught		
Manabrea Bionda (Lager)	Half £3.80	Pint £7.30
Beavertown Neckoil (IPA)	Half £3.80	Pint £7.30
Bottles		
Moretti		£4.80
Peroni Red		£4.90
Menabrea Blonde		£5.20
Menabrea Amber		£5.50
Peroni Nastro Azzurro		£5.50
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten F	ree	£5.50
Ichnusa		£5.90
Old Mout Cider Berries & Cherries		£6.95
Soft Drin	ks	
Bottled Water (75cl, Still/Sparkling)		£4.50
Freshly Squeezed Juices		£4.25
Ask staff for our selection		
San Pellegrino		£4.25
Limonata, Aranciata, Aranciata Rossa, Lemo	on & Mint	
Mediterranean Tonic Water		£3.95
Coca Cola		£3.75
Coca Cola Zero		£3.75
Lime & Soda		£3.75
Lemonade		£3.75
Ginger Beer		£3.75

Caffetteria (Hot Drinks)

Espresso	Single £3.50 Double £4.50
Macchiato	Single £3.75 Double £4.75
Flat White	£4.25
Americano	£3.95
Cappuccino	£4.25
Latte	£4.50
Hot Chocolate	£4.75
Mocha	£4.95
Authentic Italian Alcoholic Coffee	£10.95

Italiano Amaretto Liqueur

Ultras Caffe Borghetti Liqueur

Bombardino Zabajone Egg Nog Liqueur & Brandy

Ammazzacaffe' (Digestives)	25ml	50ml
Limoncello	£5	£10
Sambuca	£5	£10
Jagermeister	£5	£10
VOV Zabajone Egg Nog	£5	£10
Amaretto	£5.50	£11
Italicus Bergamotto	£5.50	£11
Amaro Montenegro	£5.50	£11
Amaro Averna	£6	£12
Amaro Ramazzotti	£6	£12
Fernet Branca	£6	£12
Fernet Branca Menta	£6	£10
Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur	£6	£12
Caffe' Sport Borghetti	£5.50	£11
Cynar	£5	£10
Grappa Barricata	£6	£12
Amaro Del Capo	£6	£12

^{*}All wines served by the glass are also available at 125 ml measures. Please note that alcoholic drinks may contain allergen ingredients: in case of any concerns please speak to a member of staff. All our spirits are served in quantities of 25ml or multiple thereof.



What's on!

Lunch deal

Tuesday to Friday 12-2.30pm - takeaway available

Brunch

Italiano Saturday 12pm-2:30pm

Italian Slow roasts

Sunday from 12pm

"Taste of Italy" themed night

Please ask staff for more information or visit our website www.veromoderno.co.uk

Special news & exclusive offers

Scan here to subscribe to our mailing list >



